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W 2020-21 Andrew Walsh and Publishing Research
Aurelio García-Cerrada Results

Topic Comments

1 Wed. 07-Oct Course Introduction 1st assignment: OUTLINE AW+AGC

2 Wed. 14-Oct AGC

3 Wed. 21-Oct AGC

4 Wed. 28-Oct AGC

5 Wed. 04-Nov Discussion AW+AGC

6 Wed. 11-Nov AGC

7 Wed. 18-Nov AGC

Room 
A113

How to get a PhD +Structure of a 
paper

2nd assignment: Read “How to get a 
PhD”

The Introduction and reference to 
previous work

3rd assignment: INTRODUCTION with 
references

Word Processors+paper body
4th assignment: Practice on PAPER 
BODY, with references

Discussion on “Outline”, “The 
Introduction” and tools

Conclusions+the road to have your 
paper published 5th assignment: CONCLUSIONS

The road to have your paper 
published (cont.)+abstract 6th assignment: AN ABSTRACT
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8 Wed. 25-Nov AW+AGC

9 Wed. 02-Dec  Comments on “Abstract” Discussion  AW+AGC

10 Wed. 09-Dec Letter to reviewers Your defense: register+language AW

11 Wed. 16-Dec PRESENTATIONS PRESENTATIONS AW/AGC

12 Wed. 13-Jan PRESENTATIONS? PRESENTATIONS? AW/AGC

Comments on “Paper 
body”+“Conclusions”

Discussion and Final assignment: A 
FULL PAPER+PRESENTATION


